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Heat Control Variant Identification Sheet  13/04/2021  Rev01 
Type P/N Description How to ID Picture 
SH1 30.UI0111LB Basic  

Space Heater  
Gas Only 
 
 
  

Gas only on front 
1 RJ12 on back 
Space heater symbol 

        
SH2 30.UI0211LB Premium  

Space Heater Gas 
Only 
 
 
  

Gas only on front 
2 RJ12 on back 
Space heater symbol 

     
SH3 30.UI0212LB Premium  

Space Heater  
Gas and Electric 
 
 
  

Gas and Electric on 
front 
Space heater symbol 

     
WH1 30.UI0121LB Basic  

Water Heater  
Gas Only 
 
 
  

Gas only on front 
1 RJ12 on back 
Water heater symbol 

     
WH2 30.UI0221LB Premium  

Water Heater  
Gas Only 
 
 
 
  

Gas only on front 
2 RJ12 on back 
Water heater symbol 

    
WH3 30.UI0222LB Premium  

Water Heater  
Gas and Electric 
 
 
 
  

Gas and Electric on 
front 
Water heater symbol 

    
Dual1 30.UI0231LB Water and Space 

Gas Only  
(2 panels) 
 
 
 
  

Gas only on front 
2 panels 
Wire between 

SH2 +  

    
Dual2 30.UI0232LB Water and Space 

Gas and Electric  
(2 panels) 
 
 
 
 
  

Gas and Electric on 
front 
2 panels 
Wire between 

SH3 + 

   

 

AK1962

AK1959

AK1961

AK1960

AK1958

AK1963

AK1964

AK1965


