	1	1	ariant Identification Shee	
Туре	P/N	Description	How to ID	Picture
SH1	30.UI0111LB AK1958	Basic Space Heater Gas Only	Gas only on front 1 RJ12 on back Space heater symbol	
SH2	30.UI0211LB AK1960	Premium Space Heater Gas Only	Gas only on front 2 RJ12 on back Space heater symbol	
SH3	30.UI0212LB AK1961	Premium Space Heater Gas and Electric	Gas and Electric on front Space heater symbol	
WH1	30.UI0121LB AK1959	Basic Water Heater Gas Only	Gas only on front 1 RJ12 on back Water heater symbol	
WH2	30.UI0221LB AK1962	Premium Water Heater Gas Only	Gas only on front 2 RJ12 on back Water heater symbol	
WH3	30.UI0222LB AK1963	Premium Water Heater Gas and Electric	Gas and Electric on front Water heater symbol	
Dual1	30.UI0231LB AK1964	Water and Space Gas Only (2 panels)	Gas only on front 2 panels Wire between	SH2 +
Dual2	30.UI0232LB AK1965	Water and Space Gas and Electric (2 panels)	Gas and Electric on front 2 panels Wire between	SH3 +